

Imprivata FairWarning for Cloud Solutions for Salesforce

Introducing change data capture capabilities

Imprivata FairWarning for Cloud Solutions translates log data to help you understand what activities are taking place in your Salesforce environment. The in-depth visibility and insights provided with Imprivata FairWarning for Cloud Solutions save you time, improve security, reduce risk, and enable trust.

Now, those capabilities are further enhanced with the ability to consume change data capture events and correlate them with Event Monitoring, allowing you to more thoroughly monitor users' activities in Salesforce, and to see changes to records in real time.

Change data capture

With change data capture capabilities, Imprivata FairWarning for Cloud Solutions can identify what fields have been changed, as well as what they have been changed from and to. Combined with Event Monitoring, this creates a full audit trail and provides a holistic view of:

- · Who has accessed something
- When they accessed it
- What happened when it was accessed
- · What has changed, from what and to what

Imprivata FairWarning for Cloud Solutions with change data capture capabilities provides out-of-the-box reports, unlocking your organization's data and ensuring that you're able to optimize value with enriched log files.

With change data capture, you have access to a chronological history – from creation through to deletion – of key objects in your Salesforce environment, including accounts, cases, contacts, opportunities, and leads. While the full history is available, you may also select a specific timeframe in which to observe changes to specific objects.



Imprivata, the digital identity company for healthcare, provides identity, authentication, and access management solutions that are purpose-built to solve healthcare's unique workflow, security, and compliance challenges.

For more information, please contact us at 1781 674 2700 or visit us online at www.imprivata.com

Copyright © 2021 Imprivata, Inc. All rights reserved. Imprivata is a registered trademark of Imprivata, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.